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5/1/2020

RECEIPTS
DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE @
5/31/2020

PER BANK
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AVERILL PA..n CSD

2020-05
GENERAL FUND PAYROLL CAFETERIA FEDERAL CAP PROJECTS TRUST SCHOLARSHIP | |DEBT SERVICE EXTRA
CHECKING MONEY CHECKING CHECKING CHECKING CHECKING CHECKING MONEY MONEY CLASSROOM

MARKETS (2) MARKET MARKET CHECKING
3 39,969.71 $ 16,529,914.77 B 484,817.80 29824 || $ 729,054.92 84343 || % 123,992.81 $ 203,755.63 171,502.93
$ 2,127,257.36 $ 4,437,100.51 - 1,049.64 1,000.00 || § 6.19 3,840,00062 | | $ 1,300.00 || $ 1.72 48,500.61
$  (2,118,573.39) $ (5,890,000.00) - (8,354.25) (683.17)| | $ (4,000.00) (3,838,700.87)| | $ - $ - (55,057.62)
$ 48,653.68 $ 15,077,015.28 - 477,513.19 615.07 || $ 725,061.11 2,14318 || $ 125,292.81 $ 203,757.35 164,945.92
$ 600,294.85 3 15,077,015.28 989.74 477,578.39 1,298.24 || $ 728,061.11 86,629.05 | | $ 126,242.81 || $ 203,757.35 216,553.93
$ =8 . : - - |l - - |l -2l . .
$ (551,641.17) $ = (989.74) (65.20) (683.17)|1 % (4,000.00)' (84,485.87)| | $ (950.00)| | % - (51,608.01)

48,653.68 §

0.01%

15,077,015.28

0.00%

477,513.19

0.00%
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THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REPORT IS IN AGREEMENT WITH THE BANK STATEMENT

( Gbwatrlr

d District Treasurer




Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020 ? v/O . NVIS J/_
Account: General Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 600,294.85

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 551,641.17

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 48,653.68

Cash Account Balance: 48,653.68

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
05/03/2019 102278 ADELHEID GENSICKI 25.05
12/27/2019 104487 MARTY GIBBONS 100.00
01/24/2020 104695 NORTH SYRACUSE SD 400.00
01/24/2020 104701 NYS SMA 450.00
02/07/2020 104815 JOHN MULLIGAN ill 75.50
02/21/2020 104861 mmrmaoe, Bent ,m,* 2.24
02/21/2020 104966 TROY LIGHT COMPANY 135.96
03/06/2020 104981 Hope IF:..@D: 111.76
03/06/2020 105015 JOHNSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 225.00
03/06/2020 105054 STRIKING VIKINGS STORY PIRATES LLC 3,500.00
03/06/2020 105066 MELISSAWEATHERWAX 32.39
03/20/2020 105082 VICKI W BRAHM 11.50
03/20/2020 105116 KIERSTIN LAMBRIGHT 70.27
04/17/2020 105272 TRUE NORTH TROY PREPARATORY 13,354.87
05/01/2020 105281 IANTS N _..,‘Songab 20.00
05/01/2020 105302 EDUCATIONAL VISTAS 300.00
05/15{2020 105363 Genenieve ook 56.00
05/15/2020 105368 x.:.wf Detuernant 56.00
05/15/2020 105401 POESTENKILL AUTO SUPPLY INC 16.58
05/15/2020 105403 KELLY RYAN 70.00
05/19/2020 105418 US POSTMASTER AP Lol iberke 1,415.96
05/29/2020 105420 Amee 8 Thonas 65.00
05/29/2020 105421 Ahere Flnk . 65.00
05/29/2020 105422 Ayson 4 kevw EERIE 65.00
05/29/2020 105423 Aenoindo BedMo 65.00
ez AT

05/29/2020 105424 Merondon. Mearhn 50.00
05/29/2020 105425 Avw elo- w?m«f - 65.00
05/29/2020 105426 Angeniins  cones s eudl 65.00
05/29/2020 105427 ?_,a@_, 4 Mihael 65.00
05/29/2020 105428 Madry” Schwar Yz 50.00
05/29/2020 105429 Briam  (onninghhoime 50.00
05/29/2020 105430 Con\a & Jonn Bolan 65.00
05/29/2020 105431 oy Duped 5 50.00
05/29/2020 105432 Chavles & Awy Sears 65.00

06/10/2020 11:36 AM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020

N

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
05/29/2020 105433 Cwnshne & Russel  Memn 65.00
05/29/2020 105434 Chnshne Solien bergee 65.00
05/29/2020 105435 Oarishue & Thonae waldh 65.00
05/29/2020 105436 .Q,iw.,c_cr@ﬁ 4 Lawne Carder 65.00
05/29/2020 105437 Cwmdn, 4 “fomis Gamder 65.00
05/29/2020 105438 oo A bradley Hellave 130.00
05/29/2020 105439 Direy 6 Mare ST Gerwrain 65.00
05/29/2020 105440 Dorc ,v_o@zh 50.00
05/29/2020 105441 Davie HFuldeare 65.00
05/29/2020 105442 Devoer.  Mongeu— 65.00
05/29/2020 105444 Diane fo,@cb\m 399.40
05/29/2020 105445 EVin 3vadlev - mF:CC) 50.00
05/29/2020 105446 Gy & Somaro. Gramley 65.00
05/29/2020 105447 Helen Pelcner 65.00
05/29/2020 105448 dames £ Dense Mero 65.00
05/29/2020 105449 donelle 4 Rvard m#c&._?w 65.00
05/29/2020 105450 Jonis 4 Dlaker GvonesnD 65.00
05/29/2020 105451 Snnder & Vawe Pocodley 65.00
05/29/2020 105452 Sl £ Sreuen Gradnoann 65.00
05/29/2020 105453 Joanfor  Soman 50.00
05/29/2020 105454 Le«?» Collns 60.00
05/29/2020 105455 Joanne £ Dane) Roonds 65.00
05/29/2020 105456 Kotwervie 8 dammes Morey 65.00
05/29/2020 105457 Urshnee 4 Danmwe) Yogie 65.00
05/29/2020 105458 Crohaa. Thecrien 65.00
05/29/2020 105459 ule Cyokf 4 B Lind o 66.00
05/29/2020 105460 Lacure. Argel) 155.00
05/29/2020 105461 Lwsa ?3@«6&4/ 65.00
05/29/2020 105462 Livae Repecien 65.00
05/29/2020 105463 Madiec Margosiaxs 45,00
05/29/2020 105464 Moar\ A& Debram Wor el 65.00
05/29/2020 105465 Moo & Davie VPP/%P 65.00
05/29/2020 105466 Mere d & Rwaoonda Gepsed 65.00
05/29/2020 105467 Mona. £ William Courv o™ 65.00
05/29/2020 105468 Monteq Dot \ow 100.00
05/29/2020 105469 Vanty  Fscher 50.00
05/29/2020 105470 Povicva o M) 30.00
05/29/2020 105471 Pada & Loamed "\on Sy
05/29/2020 105472 Revecco. dawesS 65.00
05/29/2020 105473 Savraln ol 50.00
05/29/2020 105474 Feresa. D' Arcange\s 65.00
05/29/2020 105475 \ﬂ_,.s}/ & Lea Deck 65.00
05/29/2020 105476 ACCESS COMPLIANCE LLC 7,000.00
05/29/2020 105477 AIRGAS USA 90.37
05/29/2020 105478 ALBANY ELEVATOR INC 1,236.00
05/29/2020 105479 AMAZON 0.00
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020 =
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
05/29/2020 105480 AMAZON 2,695.09
05/29/2020 105481 AWARDS BY WALSH' 295.00
05/29/2020 105482 BENETECH INC 3,139.26
05/29/2020 105483 BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE 34.40
05/29/2020 105484 EMILE A CATRICALA JR 35.00
05/29/2020 105485 CHELSEA PLACE PSCHOLOGICAL SVCS 180.00
05/29/2020 105486 CINTAS CORP NO 2 581.78
05/29/2020 105487 CINTAS CORP NO 2 1,181.88
05/29/2020 105488 COUNTRY TRUE VALUE 55.90
05/29/2020 105489 COUNTY WASTE - CLIFTON PARK 5,032.31
05/29/2020 105490 DELTA DENTAL OF NEW YORK 15,463.71
05/29/2020 105491 DEPAULA CHEVROLET 47.96
05/29/2020 105492 DICK BLICK 38.23
05/29/2020 105493 KATHRYN DORGAN 50.00
05/29/2020 105494 DOUGLAS INDUSTRIAL CO 194.07
05/29/2020 105495 EA MORSE & COMPANY 940.28
05/29/2020 105496 EASTERN MANAGED PRINT NETWORK 801.00
05/29/2620 105497 EMURGENTCARE 80.00
05/29/2020 105498 JULIE A ERNEST 100.00
05/29/2020 105499 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 229.81
05/29/2020 105500 DAN FOSTER 150.00
05/29/2020 105501 FOUR WINDS OF SARATOGA 245.00
05/29/2020 105502 GAGE HL SALES INC 305.50
05/29/2020 105503 WW GRAINGER INC 471.80
05/29/2020 105504 GREENBUSH CHILD CARING, INC 3,250.00
05/29/2020 105505 INTERNATIONAL BUILT-IN SYSTEMS 185.00
05/29/2020 105506 JOHN KEAL MUSIC CO, INC 2,766.02
05/29/2020 105507 LAUREN JURCZYNSKI 56.99
05/29/2020 105508 LAZER DESIGNS 296.78
05/29/2020 105509 LEGENBAUER GAS & OIL CO. 737.63
05/29/2020 105510 MAIN CARE ENERGY 1,772.89
05/29/2020 105511 MARK REGAN 350.00
05/29/2020 1056512 MASON COMPANY INC 900.00
05/29/2020 105513 MCCARTHY TIRE SERVICE CO OF NY 1,454.00
05/29/2020 105514 NORTH COLONIE CENTRAL CSD 23,357.40
05/29/2020 105515 NYS THRUWAY AUTHORITY 9.00
05/29/2020 105516 NYSMEC 14,460.60
05/29/2020 105517 NYSPSP 816.50
05/29/2020 105518 NYSUT BENEFIT TRUST 4,323.67
05/29/2020 105519 PASSONNO PAINTS 62.96
05/29/2020 105520 PRECISION EXAMS LLC 4,950.00
05/29/2020 105521 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY 4,150.00
05/29/2020 105527 QUESTARIII 389,817.36
05/29/2020 105528 REGIONAL FOOD BANK OF NENY INC 200.00
05/29/2020 105529 RENSSELAER CITY SD 4,297.98
05/29/2020 1056530 ELLEN M SALLS 45.00

06/10/2020 11:36 AM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020 NYIS]

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

05/29/2020 105531 SHED MAN INC 6,712.00

05/29/2020 105532 SPRINGBROOK NY INC 3,109.85

05/29/2020 105533 ST PETER'S HOSPITAL ENVIRONMENTAL LABS 80.00

05/29/2020 105534 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL 198.12

05/29/2020 105535 TECH VALLEY OFFICE INTERIORS INC 950.00

05/29/2020 105536 TIME WARNER CABLE 31.65

05/29/2020 105537 TREETOP PUBLISHING 68.50

05/29/2020 105538 TREMONT LUMBER SUPPLY CO-INC 85.08

05/29/2020 105539 TROY SAND & GRAVEL CO INC 1,034.29

05/29/2020 105540 TRUE NORTH TROY PREPARATORY 5,861.00

05/29/2020 105541 VANDERHEYDEN HALL 443210

05/29/2020 105542 VERIZON 1562.17

05/29/2020 105543 WILDWOOD PROGRAMS 5,608.80

05/29/2020 105544 Xearw WMarhn 50.00

Outstanding Check Total: 551,641.17

, %.FF b { 1 Fr K\ L/
Prepared By >uuﬂo¢m@
06/10/2020 11:36 AM Page
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Averill Park CSD NVISI] JH

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020 7 r/ w‘ O ﬂ &yx

Account: Tax Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 450TAX

Ending Bank Balance: 13,485,499.79

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 13,485,499.79

Cash Account Balance: 13,485,499.79

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
D :
- (@
Prepared By r Approved By Q

06/10/2020 11:47 AM Page ”nM



Averill Park CSD
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020 7 r./ mo T m ﬂ NVIS) Jl_

Account: General Fund MT
Cash Account(s): A 450MT

Ending Bank Balance: 1,591,515.49

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: k - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,5691,615.49

Cash Account Balance: 1,591,515.49

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By C

06/10/2020 11:52 AM Page 11



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020 d w.i

w/oo NVISI Ja

Account:

Cash Account(s): A 209

Payroll Fund Ckg

Ending Bank Balance: 989.74

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 989.74

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
09/22/2018 299305 FAITH M. RIZZO 4.50
09/22/2018 299338 JACQUELINE HOWE 19.54
09/22/2018 299369 CARLAWAGNER 58.31
12/13/2019 300751 JERRY MARSCEILL 26.59
05/29/2020 300879 LEE D. LEVINGS 880.80
Outstanding Check Total: 989.74
/Ne/m(ﬁ b Ngg (
Prepared By Approved By C
06/10/2020 12:01 PM Page 171



Averill Park CSD

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020 D\ Q/.OO
Account: School Lunch Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): C 200
Ending Bank Balance: 477,578.39
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 65.20
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 477,513.19
Cash Account Balance: 477,513.19
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
08/02/2019 16668 Dovid dacon 10.85
08/02/2019 16675 Use. Parrethno 16.05
12/06/2019 16774 Joshma. Wetss 10.85
01/31/2020 16818 K\@(/U. CNO(/ 27.45
Outstanding Check Total: 65.20
9
Prepared By ,,rx Approved By @
06/10/2020 12:12 PM Page 11



Averill Park CSD
i . F 200 NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020
Account: Federal Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): F 200

Ending Bank Balance: 1,298.24

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 683.17

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: * 0.00

Other Debits: = 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 615.07

Cash Account Balance: 615.07

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
05/29/2020 9604 LRP PUBLICATIONS 335.00
05/29/2020 9605 MASON COMPANY INC 263.86
05/29/2020 9606 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL 84.31
Outstanding Check Total: 683.17
? b . g h § NPNE
o
Prepared By Approved By C
06/10/2020 1:25 PM Page 1”7



Averill Park CSD NTISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020 /l/ VIOO 63 I @ V/Q -

Account: Capital Project Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): H 200, HB 200

Ending Bank Balance: 729,061.11

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 4,000.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 725,061.11

Cash Account Balance: 725,061.11

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
05/29/2020 3706 MOSAIC ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS, DPC 4,000.00
Outstanding Check Total: 4,000.00
¢
Ntf @ ¥ ( .
Prepared By s Approved By C

06/10/2020 1:18 PM Page 11



Averill Park CSD N

= 151
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020 7 & Yet
Account: Trust & Agency Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): TA 200
Ending Bank Balance: 86,629.05
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 84,485.87
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 2,143.18
Cash Account Balance: 2,143.18
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
05/29/2020 477 NYS & LOCAL EMPLOYEES RETIRE. 17,770.77
05/29/2020 15713 AVERILL PARK TEACHERS ASSOC 10,024.40
05/29/2020 15714 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE INSURANCE C 80.00
05/29/2020 15715 BENETECH INC 7,248.60
05/29/2020 156716 CSEA, Inc. 13,106.98
05/29/2020 15717 NYS TEACHER'S RETIREMENT 10,510.00
05/29/2020 15718 NYSUT BENEFIT TRUST 1,926.16
) 05/29/2020 15719 REGIONAL FOOD BANK OF NENY INC 332.50
05/29/2020 15720 RENSSELAER CO. SHERIFF'S DEPT 245.98
05/29/2020 15721 SCHOOL SYSTEMS FCU 22,988.98
05/29/2020 15722 VOTE - COPE 251.50
Outstanding Check Total: 84,485.87
p——
Prepared By Approved mc

06/10/2020 2:39 PM Page m



Averill Park CSD

, NVISI!
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020 m \PO o

Account:

Cash Account(s): TE 200

Scholarship Fund Ckg

Ending Bank Balance: 126,242.81

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 950.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 125,292.81

Cash Account Balance: 125,292.81

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/07/2018 1829 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/07/2018 1838 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1918 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/13/2019 1984 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00
05/22/2020 1995 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
05/22/2020 1996 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 300.00
05/22/2020 1998 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
Outstanding Check Total: 950.00

§

0.

Prepared By

«

Approved By

06/10/2020 1:47 PM
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Averill Park CSD

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020 /\ PO O
Account: Debt Service MM
Cash Account(s): V 200
Ending Bank Balance: 203,757.35
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 203,757.35
Cash Account Balance: 203,757.35
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Aa 0. wwpc?& &D&t\aﬁ@ ¢
Prepared By Approved By
06/10/2020 1:30 PM Page 171



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020

NA7 1S 1O%

\

X200
Account: Extra Classroom Activity Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): EX 200

Ending Bank Balance: 216,553.93

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 51,358.01

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 250.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 164,945.92

Cash Account Balance: 164,945.92

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/13/2019 9167 PATRICIA MORLEY 14.79
06/13/2019 9274 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
12/06/2019 9356 PETTY CASH 100.00
02/03/2020 9396 TARA KIM RUSSELL 31.17
03/03/2020 9414 TARA KIM RUSSELL 116.07
03/18/2020 9430 PATRICIA MORLEY 35.10
05/18/2020 9436 Michelle CGross 185.00
05/18/2020 9439 Jeronien Golooury 370.00
05/18/2020 9440 Deatne— Gallertc 50.00
05/18/2020 9441 Mecenzig il 185.00
05/18/2020 9442 Rov dacobson v 185.00
05/18/2020 9464 ><<<c_ ma\lber 50.00
05/18/2020 9467 Marc Scvased 185.00
05/18/2020 9469 Adoe. Soutin 185.00
05/18/2020 9471 Denvn s Dales 185.00
05/18/2020 9473 Scett Mooche \& i 50.00
05/18/2020 9474 Cartlin Mok 185.00
05/18/2020 9478 Yatnleen VanTasse 185.00
05/18/2020 9479 keuw Williams 185.00
05/18/2020 9481 Robert 1oby dr. 185.00
05/26/2020 9482 SNaanon sheeren 700.00
05/26/2020 9483 Arvo. o\ 623.00
05/26/2020 9484 Dese noenfeldt 750.00
05/26/2020 9485 Marlen€ Suvpel nen 628.50
05/26/2020 9486 Poviaiee olwer 650.50
05/26/2020 9487 Theresa Beehe 700.00
05/26/2020 9488 _Swim\ cH man 700.00
05/26/2020 9489 Brdany  Gaor1idom 700.00
05/26/2020 9490 Melssa R \er " 700.00
05/26/2020 9491 Celley O'nEN ~ Eras C 700.00
05/26/2020 9493 Lawren Me4ers 700.00
05/26/2020 9494 Doanelle Montayno- 700.00
05/26/2020 9495 Jeon g Busi T 700.00
05/26/2020 9496 Retn  Yewwmer 700.00

06/11/2020 11:58 AM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020

Z‘Q_m__uj_

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
05/26/2020 9497 (ons¥onee Yoo 700.00
05/26/2020 9498 Shellie  wone 700.00
05/26/2020 9499 Dorea Jult o 700.00
05/26/2020 9500 Atnony  Grusczock- 614.50
05/26/2020 9501 Micwiele  (onsuo 683.50
05/26/2020 9502 Derv.  Pec o 700.00
05/26/2020 9503 Lothenne Pouwers 689.00
05/26/2020 9504 Jearnberr Miller 617.50
05/26/2020 9505 Scotr  Counnploe 700.00
05/26/2020 9506 Redoecce. me 700.00
05/26/2020 9507 Marqarey Tetie 1,301.00
05/26/2020 9508 Rach<e\ Pornn 700.00
05/26/2020 9509 Sheeon Gilvwon 700.00
05/26/2020 9510 IE‘@E&% ShriceNeangd 700.00
05/26/2020 9511 Covr¥ney  Vemoler bogow 700.00
05/26/2020 9512 Elizadkern  Pendergasy 683.50
05/26/2020 9513 Joseph  Goroaein 1,400.00
05/26/2020 9514 Newy ﬁoﬁu?\ 700.00
05/26/2020 9515 WeoFher FAlywn 475.00
05/26/2020 9516 Do Braws Mungrve— 700.00
05/26/2020 9517 door. Celtuwer 250.00
05/26/2020 9518 Ment a1 Nrm%sc 1,367.00
05/26/2020 9519 Scotr Powel 1,400.00
05/26/2020 9520 Rocme) alletson 700.00
05/26/2020 9521 Mo e Mazzaoro 1,700.00
05/26/2020 9522 Gionen 07 suMLvenn 700.00
05/26/2020 9523 CorrivL Ba\e 535.00
05/26/2020 9524 Donne, 22tS 700.00
05/26/2020 9525 Mpacu~de, Stoch 550.00
05/26/2020 9527 Elzabetia doummeson 700.00
05/26/2020 9528 Bonene achrer 700.00
05/26/2020 9529 Maona, Cawuver 700.00
05/26/2020 9530 dene Lo Prvruadioe 700.00
05/26/2020 9532 Jon for Ba\ 700.00
05/26/2020 9533 Corrune dﬁﬁ%h} 700.00
05/26/2020 9534 Lise, Chewnaete 700.00
05/26/2020 9535 Daniel Wildenorand X 678.00
05/26/2020 9536 Seott  Sewwoyer 700.00
05/26/2020 9537 lexen S¥aloa_ 667.00
05/26/2020 9538 Micole \wood 620.00
05/26/2020 9539 Sondvoe W man 800.00
05/26/2020 9540 \VIYS Sy Mimaels 1,290.00
05/26/2020 9541 MICHAEL OUIMET 700.00
05/28/2020 9542 Voo Norizon Toowdahald 1,600.00
05/28/2020 9543 INTER-STATE STUDIO 3,778.18
05/28/2020 9544 AMAZON 489.70

06/11/2020 11:58 AM
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Averill Park CSD

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2020
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 51,358.01
\ _Q(T\L m_ A A
Prepared By Q >_un8<m% By
06/11/2020 11:58 AM Page 3/3



